
Valuation Total Permits

$178,800 8

$765,000 1

$579,510 1

$80,000 1

1335 S Water $3,477,199 1

329 Fossholm $3,457,845 5

$815,575 21

Total $9,353,929 38

Valuation Total Permits

$124,400 2

$201,963 9

$211,736 6

$2,002,690 35

$10,797,720 41

Total $13,338,509 91

210

213

139

3

$22,692,438 696

2072

High School Ag Equipment Storage

Silverton Permits Issued

Alarm or Sprinkler System

Commercial Building Permits

Oreillys

1035 Commerce Ct

New Commercial Buildings

01/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

Multi Family Housing

20 UnitsGarden City

Silverplace - 36 units + rec bldg

Residential Building Permits

Plumbing

Mechanical

Electrical

Commercial Repair/Remodel/Tenant Improvements 

Addition

Accessory Structure 

Accessory Dwelling Unit

Repair/Remodel

Single Family Detached + 1 duplex

Grand Total Records

Total Inspections

Mfg Home

Page: 1 of 1


