Silverton Permits Issued 01/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

Commercial Building Permits Alarm or Sprinkler System New Commercial Buildings			Valuation \$178,800	Total Permits 8					
						Oreillys		\$765,000	1
						1035 Commerc	ce Ct	\$579,510	1
		Equipment Storage	\$80,000	1					
Multi Family Ho	using								
Garden City	20 Units	1335 S Water	\$3,477,199	1					
Silverplace - 36 units + rec bldg 329 Fossh		329 Fossholm	\$3,457,845	5					
Commercial Repair/Remodel/Tenant Improvements			\$815,575	21					
		Total	\$9,353,929	38					
Residential Building Permits			Valuation	Total Permits					
Accessory Dwelling Unit			\$124,400	2					
Accessory Structure			\$201,963	9					
Addition			\$211,736	6					
Repair/Remodel			\$2,002,690	35					
Single Family Detached + 1 duplex			\$10,797,720	41					
		Total	\$13,338,509	91					

Electrical	210
Mechanical	213
Plumbing	139
Mfg Home	3

Grand Total Records	\$22,692,438	696
	Total Inspections	2072